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August 

July 

September 

October 

November 

December 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May 

June 

Beginning Workday for 240 day employees 
Holiday (Independence Day) - (all employees) 
Beginning Workday for 200 day employees 
First Day for Teachers 

3 
4 

17 
24 

  

Holiday (Labor Day) - (all employees) 
Board of Directors’ Meeting 

4 
28 

Break (all except 240 employees) 
Board of Directors’ Meeting 

2-6 
26 

MS Academic Challenge Practice Week  
MS Academic Challenge Week 1 
Board of Directors’ Meeting 
Thanksgiving Holiday—(all employees) 
HS Academic Challenge Practice Week 
MS Academic Challenge Week 2 

2 
9 

16 
22-24 

29 
30 

5 
6 

18-29 

FMU/PDEC Math Tournament 
HS Academic Challenge Week 1 
Holiday (Winter Break) - all employees 

Holiday (Winter Break) - all employees 
HS Academic Challenge Week 2 
MS Academic Challenge Week 3 
Holiday (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) - (all employees) 
HS Academic Challenge Week 3 
MS Academic Challenge Week 4 
HS Academic Challenge Week 4 
MS Academic Challenge Week 5 
Board of Directors’ Meeting 
HS Academic Challenge Week 5 

1 
10 
11 
15 
17 
18 
24 
25 
25 
31 

MS Academic Challeng Week 6 
Pee Dee Regional Spelling Bee @ FMU 
HS Academic Challenge Week 6 
MS Academic Challenge Make-Up Week 
HS Academic Challenge Make-Up Week  
MS Academic Challenge Week 7 (Optional) 
Break (all except 12 month employees) 
HS Academic Challenge Week 7 (Optional) 
Board of Director’s Meeting 

1 
5 
7 
8 

14 
15 

20-23 
28 
29 

MS Academic Challenge Tournament  @ FMU 
HS Academic Challenge Tournament @ FMU 
Board of Directors’ Meeting 
State Championship of Academics 

2 
16 
28 

TBD 

Holiday, Spring Break—(all employees) 
Holiday, Spring Break—(all employees except 12-month) 
Board of Directors’ Meeting 

1-2 
3-5 
25 

Last Day for Teachers (190 day employees) 
Holiday, Memorial Day—all employees 

24 
27 

Last Day for 200 day employees 
Holiday (Juneteenth) 
Last Day for 240 day employees 

3 
19 
28 

 
 

As of  3/21/2023 

The PDEC will follow Darlington in the event of inclement weather. 
 

Make-up Days (in order) - If you need to make up days due to inclement weather, please use : 
October or February Breaks (190/200 day employees ),  

Spring Break Days , Memorial Day or Juneteenth (all employees). 

 


