As of 3/21/2023

2023-2024 Pee Dee Education Center Calendar

_	Stu							
		aent	Day	ſS			Holiday No School PDEC EVENT	Teacher Workday School Staff Development
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S	July	SMTWTFS
						1	3 Beginning Workday for 240 day employees4 Holiday (Independence Day) - (all employees)	<u>1</u> <u>2</u> <u>3</u> <u>4</u> <u>5</u> 6
2(3	4	5	6	7	8	17 Beginning Workday for 200 day employees24 First Day for Teachers	7 8 9 10 11 12 13
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	August	14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		21 <u>22</u> <u>23</u> <u>24</u> <u>25</u> <u>26</u> 27
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	September	28 29 30 31
30	<u>31</u>						4 Holiday (Labor Day) - (all employees)28 Board of Directors' Meeting	
		<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	5	October	<u>(1)</u> <u>2</u> 3
6	<u>7</u>	<u>8</u>	<u>9</u>	<u>10</u>	<u>11</u>	12	2-6 Break (all except 240 employees)	4 5 6 7 8 9 10
13	<u>14</u>	<u>15</u>	<u>16</u>	<u>17</u>	<u>18</u>	19	č	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
20	<u>21</u>	<u>22</u>	<u>23</u>	<u>24</u>	<u>25</u>	26		18 <u>19</u> <u>20</u> <u>21</u> <u>22</u> <u>23</u> 24
27	<u>28</u>	<u>29</u>	<u>30</u>	<u>31</u>			9 MS Academic Challenge Week 1 16 Board of Directors' Meeting	25 <u>26</u> <u>27</u> <u>28</u> <u>29</u>
							29 HS Academic Challenge Practice Week	
					<u>1</u>	2	C C	1 (2)
3	4	<u>5</u>	<u>6</u>	<u>7</u>	<u>8</u>	9	5 FMU/PDEC Math Tournament	3 <u>4 5 6 7</u> <u>8</u> 9
10	<u>11</u>	<u>12</u>	<u>13</u>	<u>14</u>	<u>15</u>	16	6 HS Academic Challenge Week 1 18-29 Holiday (Winter Break) - all employees	10 <u>11</u> <u>12</u> <u>13</u> <u>14</u> <u>15</u> <u>16</u>
17	<u>18</u>	<u>19</u>	<u>20</u>	<u>21</u>	<u>22</u>	23	January	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
24	<u>25</u>	<u>26</u>	<u>27</u>	28	<u>29</u>	30	1 Holiday (Winter Break) - all employees 10 HS Academic Challenge Week 2	24 <u>25</u> <u>26</u> <u>27</u> <u>28</u> <u>29</u> 30
							11 MS Academic Challenge Week 315 Holiday (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) - (all employees)	31
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	17 HS Academic Challenge Week 3 18 MS Academic Challenge Week 4 24 HS Academic Challenge Week 4	1 2 3 4 5 6
8	9	<u>10</u>	<u>11</u>	<u>12</u>	<u>13</u>	14	25 MS Academic Challenge Week 5 25 Board of Directors' Meeting	7 8 9 10 11 12 13
15	<u>16</u>	<u>17</u>	<u>18</u>	<u>19</u>	<u>20</u>	21	C C	
22	<u>23</u>	<u>24</u>	<u>25</u>	26	<u>27</u>	28	February	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
29	<u>30</u>	<u>31</u>					5 Pee Dee Regional Spelling Bee @ FMU	28 <u>29</u> <u>30</u>
							8 MS Academic Challenge Make-Up Week 14 HS Academic Challenge Make-Up Week	
							20-23 Break (all except 12 month employees)	
F	6	7	<u>1</u>	\succ			29 Board of Director's Meeting	$\frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{2}{3}$ $\frac{3}{4}$
				×			March	5 <u>6</u> <u>7</u> <u>8</u> <u>9</u> <u>10</u> 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
							2 MS Academic Challenge Tournament @ FMU 16 HS Academic Challenge Tournament @ FMU	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$
			\sim	\sim	24	25	28 Board of Directors' Meeting TBD State Championship of Academics	26 27 28 29 30 31
20	<u> 21</u>	20	29	30			April	
							1-2 Holiday, Spring Break—(all employees)	
2				7	1		25 Board of Directors' Meeting	
	4	2	2	<u>_</u>			May	
							24 Last Day for Teachers (190 day employees)27 Holiday, Memorial Day—all employees	9 10 11 12 13 14 15
							June	
	25	26	21	28	-29	30	3 Last Day for 200 day employees19 Holiday (Juneteenth)	23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
51							28 Last Day for 240 day employees	30
	9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 7 8 15 22	9 10 16 17 23 24 30 31 6 7 13 14 20 21 27 28 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25 1 21 23 30 1 21 17 18 24 25 5 6 12 13 19 20 26 27 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25	9 10 11 16 17 18 23 24 25 30 31 1 6 7 8 13 14 15 20 21 22 27 28 29 3 4 5 10 11 12 17 18 19 24 25 26 1 21 3 8 9 10 15 16 17 22 23 24 29 30 31 5 6 7 12 13 14 19 20 21 26 27 28 3 4 5 10 11 12 13 14 19 20 21 2 21 2 28 3 4 5 10 11 12	9 10 11 12 16 17 18 19 23 24 25 26 30 31 1 2 6 7 8 9 13 14 15 16 20 21 22 23 27 28 29 30 3 4 5 6 10 11 12 13 17 18 19 20 24 25 26 27 1 2 3 4 8 9 10 11 15 16 17 18 20 23 24 25 29 30 31 1 5 6 7 8 12 13 14 15 19 20 21 22 26 27 28 29 3 4 5 6 11 12 13	9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20 23 24 25 26 27 30 31 1 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 10 13 14 15 16 17 20 21 22 23 24 27 28 29 30 31 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 12 13 14 17 18 19 20 21 24 25 26 27 28 1 2 3 4 5 8 9 10 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 24 25 26 29 30 31 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 6 7 8 </td <td>9 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 23 24 25 26 27 28 30 31 1 1 1 1 1 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30 31 11 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30 31 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 26 27 28 29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16</td> <td>9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 12 1 12 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 <td< td=""><td>$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$</td></td<></td>	9 10 11 12 13 14 16 17 18 19 20 21 23 24 25 26 27 28 30 31 1 1 1 1 1 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30 31 11 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 23 24 25 27 28 29 30 31 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 17 18 19 20 21 22 24 25 26 27 28 29 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16	9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 1 12 1 12 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 <td< td=""><td>$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$</td></td<>	$ \begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $

The PDEC will follow Darlington in the event of inclement weather.

Make-up Days (in order) - If you need to make up days due to inclement weather, please use : October or February Breaks (190/200 day employees), Spring Break Days , Memorial Day or Juneteenth (all employees).